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2025 SOLID WASTE DEPARTMENT COLLECTION CALENDAR

AND CITY HOLIDAY OBSERVANCES

HOLIDAY
New Year's Day

OBSERVED DATE
Wednesday - January 1, 2025

S.W. MAKE-UP SCHEDULE
Thursday - January 2, 2025

MLK Day

Monday - January 20

Tuesday - January 21

Lincoln's Birthday

Wednesday - February 12

Thursday - February 13

Presidents Day

Monday - February 17

Tuesday - February 18

Truman's Birthday

Thursday - May 8

Friday - May 9

Memorial Day

Monday - May 26

Tuesday - May 27

Juneteenth Thursday - June 19 Friday - June 20
Independence Day Friday- July 4 Monday - July 7
Labor Day Monday - September 1 Tuesday - September 2

Columbus/Indigenous Peoples' Day

Monday - October 13

Tuesday - October 14

Veterans Day

Tuesday - November 11

Wednesday - November 12

Thanksgiving

Thursday - November 27

Wednesday - November 26

Day after Thanksgiving

Friday - November 28

Monday - December 1

Christmas Day

Thursday - December 25

Wednesday - December 24

Floating Holiday

Friday - December 26

Monday - December 29

New Year's Day - 2026
SPECIAL EVENTS
Clean Sweep Saturday Y

Thursday - January 1, 2026
START DATE
Saturday - April 12

Friday - January 2, 2026
END DATE
Call to register - (573) 592-3190

Spring Cleanup Week

Monday - April 14

Friday - April 18

Fall Cleanup Week
SPECIAL COLLECTIONS

HHW Collection/E-Waste

Monday - October 6
START DATE

Saturday - March 8

Friday - October 10
TIME

9:00 am - 1:00 pm

HHW Collection/E-Waste

Saturday - April 12

9:00 am - 1:00 pm

HHW Collection/E-Waste

Saturday - May 10

9:00 am - 1:00 pm

HHW Collection/E-Waste

Saturday - September 13

9:00 am - 1:00 pm

HHW Collection/E-Waste

Saturday - October 11

9:00 am - 1:00 pm

Recycling Collection Weeks

Must Call to Register for HHW Collection Drop Off - (573) 592-3176

OTHER SERVICES YEAR ROUND COLLECTION

Alternating Weeks - See Calendar for details

Yard Waste Collection Weeks

Alternating Weeks - See Calendar for details

YARD WASTE [ CITY HOLIDAY
RECYCLING / SPRING/FALL CLEANUP

HHW/E-WASTE COLLECTION

City of Fulton
City Hall
573-592-3111

City of Fulton
Solid Waste Department
573-592-3176




